Features:
• High performance LED technology
• 0-10V dimming drivers standard
• Field replaceable LED boards and
   drivers
• Cast-in template for mounting directly
   over 4” recessed outlet box, or use 1/2”
   surface conduit

EPC HI 9-1/8” 13-3/4” 18-1/4”
     EPC  LED Cutoff Wall Pack
Ordering Guide:
Series Output Optic Voltage Shielding CRI/CCT Options Finish
EPC LW
MD
HI
3 UV
34
48
CFG 840
850
Blank
SF
DF
SP
EM
PC
PPC
MSD
BZ
Custom Colors Avail-
able Upon Request
-
-EPC
Lumen
Output:
Optic:
Voltage:
Shielding:
CRI/CCT:
LW
MD
HI
3
UV
34
48
CFG
840
850
Low
Medium
High
Type 3
120-277V
347V (not available in MD units)
480V (not available in MD units)
Clear Flat Glass
80 CRI / 4000K
80 CRI / 5000K
example: EPC MD 3 UV CFG 840-SP BZ
     EPC  LED Cutoff Wall Pack
Accessories: (order separately - not available for LW model)
• EPCxx-VG
• EPCxx-WG
Clear polycarbonate vandal resistant guard (xx = select model - MD, HI)
Stainless steel wire guard (xx = select model - MD, HI)
3 CFG
Photometric Data:
EPC HI 3 UV CFG 850
Test No.:  Q2016030803
Luminaire Lumens:  5,895 lm
Luminaire Watts:   61.1W
Efficacy:   96.5 LPW
Vert. Plane
Horiz. Cone
Lum. Classification System (LCS)
LCS Zone
FL
FM